
SL.NO NAME OF THE STAKEHOLDER AMOUNT CLAIMED
A FINANCIAL CREDITORS 

1 G SESHA REDDY 12,240,000.00             
2 MINERALS MAPPING PVT LTD 19,935,954.00             
3 SARAN CONSTRUCTIONS 4,372,516.00               
4 SARAN MINERALS 31,058,958.00             
5 PADMAVATHI CARBONS 3,849,643.00               
6 MAHENDRA TRANSPORT 42,979,697.00             
7 R V RAMANAREDDY 8,421,806.00               
8 SRI NANDESWARA MINERALS 15,767,079.00             
9 R PADMAJA 4,180,855.00               

TOTAL 142,806,508.00          
B OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

10 PROVIDENT FUND 43,274.00                    
11 CENTRAL TAX 22,627,507.00             

TOTAL 22,670,781.00            

GRAND TOTAL 165,477,289.00          

SRI SAI SINDHUNINDUSTRIES LIMITED

LIST OF STAKE HOLDERS AS ON 23-04-2021



CLAIM ADMITTED 
SECRED/UNSECUR

ED 

12,240,000.00      UNSECURED 
19,935,954.00      UNSECURED 

4,372,516.00         UNSECURED 
31,058,958.00      UNSECURED 

3,849,643.00         UNSECURED 
42,979,697.00      UNSECURED 

8,421,806.00         UNSECURED 
15,767,079.00      UNSECURED 

4,180,855.00         UNSECURED 
142,806,508.00    

43,274.00              
22,627,507.00      
22,670,781.00      

165,477,289.00    

SRI SAI SINDHUNINDUSTRIES LIMITED

LIST OF STAKE HOLDERS AS ON 23-04-2021


